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Price
0.912 DKK

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.00% (0.00)

DK0010271584
CEMAT

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
Other
Stock

31 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

0.882 DKK (12,584)
0.904 DKK (27,142)

0.884 DKK
0.912 DKK
0.872 DKK
0.912 DKK
0.884037 DKK
751
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/05
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/29

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0010271584&ID_NOTATION=1996555
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8f8406956dc10186e5cec52e47f2106372650afa9cce499f5d6628920a9e6add&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=37a93ad8801ef9603&time=1712873625&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6157bf5652c717b0d3bb62c76d7aebe0ea6a970ddfe0bb8f2d7f98986b377679&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=10b04315f0da39702&time=1712873625&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4bcd9fe2e8e2c565876eef9f625dfd090123bcdf5eb9134aa4c322e095a5219c&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=92c75c83b9e2c50b1&time=1712873625&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=59b1528e96ee74b8877a512a2dc0e11ae373fa1a3834ca359f03c67709f3f809&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bdbd7edc20dab8895&time=1712873625&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bdef826b8be972e92f542ea45546f698c7e5d465f5992c397d473172382bfab3&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ced37b26c6e4d7c02&time=1712873625&tool=RSC

CEMAT A/S

Details

2024/04/10 16:59:45 Sy

Price
0.912 DKK 1.60 |

Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)
1.40
General attributes
ISIN DK0010271584 120
Symbol CEMAT

Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen 1,00

Currency DKK i\‘ { ip'.’
Sector Other |\| U'!

Security type Stock 0.80 | IN’

Market cap (m) 31 EUR i \#‘]

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20 0.60 y

Market data 0.40 "“'VM'I

Bid (Bid size) 0.882 DKK (12,584) WWW

Ask (Ask size) 0.904 DKK (27,142)

Open 0.884 DKK 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

High 0.912 DKK

Low 0.872 DKK

Close (prev. day) 0.912 DKK Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

VWAP 0.884037 DKK

Volume (pcs) 751

Trading volume 655.70 Price data

Number of trades 7 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.913 DKK (150,753)

Last size 41 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 0.928 DKK (149,424)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 0.919 DKK (149,301)

Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 0.838 DKK (126,280)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 1.045 DKK (2024/01/11)

Perf (%) -1.08% +26.67% +49.51% YTD Low | date 0.826 DKK (2024/04/04)

Perf (abs.) -0.01 +0.19 +0.30 52 Weeks High | date 1.045 DKK (2024/01/11)

Beta 0.05 -0.06 0.38 52 Weeks Low | date 0.658 DKK (2023/07/12)

Volatility  32.14  34.39 50.94
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Nasdaq 2024/04/ 16:59 0.912 DKK 0.00 7
Copenhagen 10
London Stock 2018/05/ 17:58 0.44 DKK 0.00 1
Exchange 21
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 08:05 0.107 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1996555
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023422
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023422
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223266714

CEMAT A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

CeMat

Contact Details
CEMAT A/S

Oslo Plads 2 2100 Kobenhavn
Telefon: +45 33 34 00 58

Fax: -

E-mail: info@cemat.dk
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